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250000014774 12/12/2025  2:14 Reyes Entire Campus CODNO PARKING 2-6 AM Clrd Other

survey of vehicles on campus

250000014775 12/12/2025  2:54 Rieser 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

dispatch

250000014776 12/12/2025  5:22 Gordon Food Service 1040 SRC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

delivery

250000014777 12/12/2025  5:44 Regan SRC DockCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

250000014778 12/12/2025  6:40 Huffnus Squad 7Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

shift sergeant

250000014779 12/12/2025  6:40 Gunderson Zone 1, Squad 3Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

250000014780 12/12/2025  6:41 Roberts Zone 2, Squad 4Patrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

250000014781 12/12/2025  8:09 Roberts Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

250000014782 12/12/2025  8:16 Roberts 1102 SSC CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

250000014783 12/12/2025  9:09 Engineer TEC Brew 425ROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

access

250000014784 12/12/2025  9:17 Chowdhury 2557 F BICROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

does not have key

250000014785 12/12/2025  9:36 Gunderson Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other
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250000014786 12/12/2025 10:12 Gunderson HSC Second FloorCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

250000014787 12/12/2025 10:39 Martinez 2256 SSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

does not have key

250000014788 12/12/2025 10:40 Access & Accomodations CHC Entrance 5DEPT SERVICES Srvc Call Comp

assisting with wheelchair

250000014789 12/12/2025 10:57 Roberts Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

250000014790 12/12/2025 11:11 Roberts SSC Third FloorCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

250000014791 12/12/2025 11:53 Franklin Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other

250000014792 12/12/2025 12:12 Dental Hygiene 2201 HSC CODROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

reader not fundtioning

250000014793 12/12/2025 12:19 Ciula Entire Campus CODSIGNS Clrd Other

Craft Show signage

250000014794 12/12/2025 12:37 Roberts College 1A CODSUSPICIOUS AUTO Clrd Other

suspicious vehicle occupied by 2

250000014795 12/12/2025 12:57 Ciula Fawell B South CODILLEGAL PARKING Clrd Other

Warning issued

250000014796 12/12/2025 13:04 Roberts Off CampusERRANDS Clrd Other
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250000014797 12/12/2025 13:05 Dental Hygience 2201 HSC CODROOM OPENING Clrd Other

reader down

disregard

250000014798 12/12/2025 14:19 IT 1C03 BICROOM OPENING Srvc Call Comp

250000014799 12/12/2025 14:24 Ciula 1000 SRC CODDEPT SERVICES Clrd Other

drop off

250000014800 12/12/2025 14:31 Gunderson Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

250000014801 12/12/2025 14:40 Roberts College 6 CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Clrd Other

250000014802 12/12/2025 14:41 Gumm 2100 SRCDISPATCHING Clrd Other

250000014803 12/12/2025 15:04 Phalen, Tom MAC 10 CODDAMAGE COD Clrd Other

safety concern

250000014804 12/12/2025 15:06 Gunderson 2100 SRC CODCOMMUNITY CONTACTS Srvc Call Comp

comm contact

250000014805 12/12/2025 15:23 Roberts Zone 2 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

leo act

250000014806 12/12/2025 15:38 Htc Exterior CODDAMAGE COD Maint Report

damage cod property

250000014807 12/12/2025 16:30 Theusch 2100 SRC CODIn-Service Training Clrd Other

disp tng
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250000014808 12/12/2025 18:20 Winton Z2 S2 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

leo ptz equip assign

250000014809 12/12/2025 18:43 Winton WDCB Tower Compound CODInvestigate Open Door Clrd Other

open door re-secured

250000014810 12/12/2025 18:54 Morrissette Zone 1 CODFoot Patrol Clrd Other

LE activity

250000014811 12/12/2025 21:58 Aguilar Zone 1 CODPatrol-1-Man Vehicle Clrd Other

Patrol assignment

250000014812 12/12/2025 22:50 Cechini 2100 SRC CODDISPATCHING Clrd Other

disp

250000014813 12/12/2025 23:14 Aguilar Zone 1 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

lockdowns

250000014814 12/12/2025 23:34 Winton Zone 2 CODSECURE UNLOCK BLDGS. Clrd Other

lockdowns

Agency Total  41

Grand Total  41
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